
Worthington North Signup Sheet

Players Name Phone Number Email address

1 Doug Zinno 330-690-6433 dougzinno@gmail.com
2 Marie Zinno 330-412-2759 mariezinno@gmail.com

3 Steve Harlan 330-352-6448 sjh111@aol.com
4 Chris Washburn 330-815-6435 cwash927@aol.com

5 Melissa Fowler 248-207-7644 mjmfowler@comcast.n
6 Craig Fowler 248-444-8993 craigfowler112@gmail

7 Sally Sayle 330-853-9250 sayle925@comcast.net

8 Jerry Watson 609-313-8306 jerrywats756@gmail.co
9 Diane Watson 609-304-4592 tennis5898@aol.com

10 Justin Barrett 781-883-8350 jbkb61@verizon.net
11 Kathy Barrett 781-696-0135 jbkb61@verizon.net

12 Keith Luomala 281-221-0598 kluomala@comcast.ne
13 Carolyn Luomala 713-376-4873 cluomala@comcast.ne

14 Jim Harvey 734-262-5510 jwharvey@comcast.ne
15 Ruth Harvey 734-262-5510 harveyrm@comcast.ne

16 Gregg Hartman 603-809-2673 gregghartman@gmail.c
17 Gerilyn Hartman 603-809-2673 gerilyn6953@gmail.com

18 Mike Story 314-605-2238 mstory9898@yahoo.co
19 Anne Troy 314-630-0032 annetroy@gmail.com

20 Dave Vanhorn 734-625-7990 dav12@att.net
21 Jennifer Vanhorn 734-625-7990 jennifer.vanhorn@att.n

22 Jay McGuinness 781-964-1317 jay.mcguinness@comc
23 Theresa McGuinness 781-964-1317 theresa.mcguinness@c

24 Maureen Peloquin 781-706-8967 maureenpeloquin28@g
25 Leo Peloquin 781-706-8967 lmpeloquin28@gmail.c

26 John Conrad 419-283-9051 johnconrad21753@gm
27 Jill Majeras 419-283-9051 johnconrad21753@gm
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28 Ellen Hersey 802-342-1025 ellen.k.hersey@gmail.c

29 Mike Butz 630-405-3791 mbutz1331@gmail.com
30 Sharon Butz 630-405-3791 shar2butz@gmail.com

31 Ron Flanders 269-565-5905 rflanders50@gmail.com
32 Pam Flanders 269-565-5905 Mimiflanders@gmail.c

33 Jack McCue 617-694-4841 jmccue52@gmail.com
34 Rita McCue 617-694-4841 doggie52@comcast.ne

35 Mark Johnson 815-222-2195 mjhobie16@comcast.n
36 Cappy Johnson 815-222-2195 cj10isluvr@comcast.ne

37 Ross McHardy 613-292-2199 mchardy.ross@gmail.c
38 Patti Armstrong 613-292-2199 patti_armstrong@roge

39 Pat Brennan 203-457-1631 jdbrennan10@gmail.co
40 Jack Brennan 203-521-6464 patbrennen719@gmai

41 Jerry Lilley 314-440-1006 jlilleyandassociates@gm
42 Sharon Ripplinger 330-730-4305 saripplinger@gmail.com

43 Marty Labell 617-308-4314 jmlabell@yahoo.com
44 Janice Labell 617-308-4314 jmlabell@yahoo.com

45 Mike Hahn 319-631-0847 mhahn1240@gmail.co
46 Julia Hahn 319-631-0847 jhahn52358@gmail.com

47 Gary Taylor 416-458-6367 garytaylor382@gmail.c
48 Denise Taylor 416-458-6368 denisetaylor905@gma

49 Bob Hatcher 248-672-5298 roberthatcher@ymail.c
50 Bev Hatcher 248-672-5298 beverly.hatcher@yaho

51 Kevin Murphy 781-307-1953 kfmurphy312@comcas
52 Joan Murphy 781-307-1954 jmurphy224@comcast

53 David Rice 618-407-7355 daverice55@gmail.com
54 Coral Rice 314--378-1404 caralrice@gmail.com

55 Scott Specht 630-881-0176 scooter61254@yahoo.

56 Margie Green 937-623-7060 margiegreen@outlook

57 Jack McGee 781-248-7459 jackmcg1805@yahoo.c
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58 Gerri McGee 787-248-4453 gerri.mcgee@yahoo.co

59 Mike Mayette 732-996-3880 dmayette60@gmail.co
60 Diana Mayette 732-207-3620 mmayette1@gmail.com

61 Chuck Cavicchio 401-644-3861 ccavicchio2021@gmail
62 Barbara Cavicchio 401-374-4601 barbman10@yahoo.co

63 Sam Hall 301-748-4176 achall2@aol.com
No Golf Steph Hall 301-748-4176 sstephhall1@aol.com

64 Keith Saunders 401-864-5409 kgsaunders@cox.net
65 Monique Saunders 401-864-5409 mesaunders@cox.net

66 Paul Caruso 781-706-1560 pec757@yahoo.com
67 Paula J. Caruso 781-706-1560 paula13070@yahoo.co

68 Jim Kelley 518-588-2354 jkelley4@yahoo.com
No Golf Sheree Kelley 518-588-2354

69 Bob Barnes 617-908-4644 habsfan015@gmail.com
70 Dee Barnes 508-932-8177 deeperennial@gmail.co

71 John Jensen 312-502-7210 johnjensen@ameritech
72 Kathy Jensen 312-502-7210 solarkat54@yahoo.com

73 Mike Herzak 216-469-8102 mherzak@inssys.com
74 Paula Herzak 216-469-2672 pherzak@yahoo.com

75 Thomas J Hughes 608-778-2208 2tahughes@gmail.com
76 Agnes Hughes 608-778-7496 agnes.hughes@tds.net

77 John Murphy 781-635-4754 suejohnmurphy@gmai
78 Susan Murphy 617-620-9726

79 Terry Miller 317-408-5273 terrymiller99@ymail.co
80 Karen Miller 317-408-5273 moorman99@msn.com

81 Dave Meissner 215-669-4651 dmeissner20@gmail.co
82 Denise Meissner 267-994-0070 dmeissner10@gmail.co

83 Mike McKay 262-909-5402 mckay.coach@gmail.co
84 Heather McKay 262-412-4733 hkelleymckay@gmail.c

85 Garvie Baldwin 239-949-2958 garvie1950@gmail.com
86 Robyn Baldwin 239-949-2958 robyn_b12@yahoo.com
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87 Chuck Schramm 815-764-9008 chuck.schdramm2@gm
88 Jaci Schramm 815-764-9008 chuck.schdramm2@gm

89 John Zinno 330-906-9034 johnzinno8@gmail.com
90 Savanna Roberts 330-906-9035 johnzinno8@gmail.com

91 Steven Gale 267-614-0846 rsgale01@gmail.com
92 Robin Gale 267-614-0846 rsgale01@gmail.com

93 John Wood 937-545-2097 jgwood18@yahoo.com
94 Shirley Wood 937-545-2097 shirleywood2@yahoo.c

95 Jimmie Barteck 201-519-5587 jimmieb55@msn.com
96 Fran Barteck 201-693-1588 franbart44@msn.com

97 Tom Ahern 401-524-7293 tfahern51@gmail.com
98 Marlene Ahern 401-524-7293 tfahern51@gmail.com

99 Kit Nusbaum 920-530-1260 topdownko@aol.com
100 Candoce Ziegelbauer 920-606-2042 Slanteyes@msn.com

101 Jackie Gallagher 612-867-9818 jackieg981@yahoo.com
102 Susan Middleton 815-494-7486 susanm121@gmail.com

103 Harold Steele 302-841-0712 harrysteele18@gmail.c
104 Jean Steele 302-841-0714 harrysteele18@gmail.c

105 Ron Dennis 614-397-1569 dsbcog1@aol.com
106 Debbie Bailey 614-397-1569 twisters_cones@yahoo

107 Bob Clement 781-983-5093 Rpclement@plhghotels
108 Annette Clement 781-983-5093 Rpclement@plhghotels

109 Terry O'Hara 330-853-5249 oharact@comcast.net
110 Carolee O'Hara 330-853-5249 oharact@comcast.net

111 Paul Wallis 705-238-7515 cwallis218@gmail.com
112 Charlotte Wallis 705-238-7516 cwallis218@gmail.com

113 Ward Hanlon 416-230-0834 whanlon7@hotmail.co
114 Marlene Hanlon 416-230-0835 whanlon7@hotmail.co

115 Bob Crews 802-922-1976 bwcrews2@gmail.com
116 Suzie Crews 802-238-0305 bwcrews2@gmail.com

117 Brian McKendry 773-575-2226 bmck10599@gmail.com
118 Jacqueline McKendry 773-575-2354 mck10599@aol.com
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119 Dorrie Schabow 847-751-9404 dschabs@aol.com
120 Claude Kaysen 847-751-9404 dschabs@aol.com

121 Rob Leiker 785-342-9438 leiker.rob@gmail.com
122 Tina Leiker 785-342-9438 leiker.tina@gmail.com

123 Philip Reilly 401-529-6200 pjreilly3@yahoo.com
124 Donna Reilly 401-529-4855 donnalaffeyreilly@yah

125 Brian Connolly 857-939-1453 beconnolly36@yahoo.c
126 Patty Connolly 857-939-0207 p_conn1@verizon.net

127 Robert Thornburgh 703-431-9029 bobngeri2010@gmail.c
128 Geriann Fischer 703-431-9029 geriann.fischer@gmail.

No Golf Lynn Curtis 614-306-1998 lynndick@earthlink.net

129 Jeff Dresser 847-648-1167 jeffd78@comcast.net
130 Loreen Dresser 847-648-1166 linzzzmom@gmail.com

131 Becky Hannebaum 513-839-0812 mrhannebaum@aol.co
132 Stephanie Lancaster 513-839-0812 srhannebaum@gmail.c

133 Steve Grace 515-480-1926 steve@gracelabel.com
134 Heidi Grace 515-491-1067 heidigrace8@gmail.com

135 Bob Daley
No Golf Mrs. Bob Daley

WAITLIST
136 Dan Stanczyk 517-231-7366 standan43@yahoo.com
137 Mary Stanczyk 517-231-7366 mstanczyk@comcast.n
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